
 

DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOLS’ TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 
INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 
ENTRY FORM 

Please enter the following players, listed in ranked order. 
 

BOYS GIRLS 
UNDER 19 (6th Form) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.   

UNDER 19 (6th Form) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.   

UNDER 16 (Yr 9, 10, 11) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.   

UNDER 16 (Yr 9, 10, 11) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.   

UNDER 13 (Yr 7, 8) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.   

UNDER 13 (Yr 7, 8) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.   

UNDER 11 (Primary) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

UNDER 11 (Primary) 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4. 

DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOLS’ 
TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

INDIVIDUAL 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Saturday 11th February 2017 

Longfield Academy of Sport 
Longfield Road 

Darlington DL3 0HT 
               Commencing at 12 Noon 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.estta.co.uk  
Closing date for entries: Monday 6th February  

Late entries will not be accepted 
 

Supported by 

http://www.estta.co.uk/


RULES 
1. All players must attend an affiliated school or college and be in full time 

education. 

2. Eight events - Boys and Girls under 19, 16, 13, and 11. Ages as at 
1/9/16 (Current School Year). 

3. Players may enter ONE EVENT only. 

4. Schools may enter more than four players in any one event, but please 
note that should an event be oversubscribed the organiser reserves the 
right to reduce the number of entries in that particular event. 

5. Entries to Keith Wilson by Monday 6th February 2017. 

6. Players, or teachers in charge should report to control by 12:15pm for 
all events. 

7. Late arrivals are liable to be scratched from the competition. 

8. Suitable sports wear MUST be worn. NO WHITE CLOTHING. Tracksuit 
trousers not to be worn during play. 

9. All correspondence or requests for information re the competition should 
be addressed to Keith Wilson. 

10. Matches will be played either best of 3 or 5 games, depending upon 
number of entries, each game being to 11 up, changing service after 
every 2 points. 

 
No entries will be accepted unless accompanied by the appropriate entry fee. 

 
Play will commence in groups and continue to a knockout stage. The 
number in each group will depend on the size of entry.  
 
Durham County Schools’ TT Association are grateful to the volunteers of Darlington TT Academy 
and other local clubs for giving their valuable time to organize and host this event at the Longfield 
Academy of Sport on behalf of the Association. 
 
Issue 5: Jan 17 

DURHAM COUNTY SCHOOLS’ TABLE TENNIS 
ASSOCIATION 

Individual Championships 
 

ENTRY FORM 

Name of School: ____________________________________________________  

Address of School:  _________________________________________________  

 ________________________________________ Post Code: _______________  

Teacher in charge:  _________________________________________________  

E-mail:  ______________________________________________________  

Mobile No:  ________________________________________ (for emergencies) 

Signed:   _________________________________  

 Head Teacher/Deputy Head Teacher 
 

N.B. This form must be signed by the Head Teacher/Deputy Head 
Teacher  
 ______________________________________________________________  

     Entry fee of £3.00 per player to be paid at registration  

            Events for all age groups to start at 12-30pm 

             

  
                               Please list players overleaf 

(Please attach separate sheet if more space is required) 
 

Please return to: 
Mr Keith Wilson 

17, Vane Road, Newton Aycliffe, 
Darlington 
DL5 5RQ 

by Monday 6th February 2017 
07914821047 

Keithwilson52@hotmail.co.uk 
 

 

 


	RULES

